3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

xDAI

USDT Voucher

7

N

A_
USDC NFT Voucher

$2000 Reward
reward-usdt.xyz

zerolends.com NFT
Coupon

PN

A-

GNOSIS-CHAIN
0x70d99cfda9398e92ae9as5f4blcdb294756389bd8

Balance

0.000000000000000000 XxDAI &
0.00 USD

Visit trustweb . vip
reward-usdt.xyz
usdwin.co

Reward at BoneWin.com
NFT

NFT

Airdrop

reward-usdt.xyz

zerolends.com NFT Coupon

usdair.org

1/3


https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/address/0x70d99cfda9398e92ae9a5f4b1cdb294756389bd8

Date & time

2024-05-15
13:05:30

2024-05-07
06:55:40

2024-04-24
11:27:00

2024-04-23
15:01:15

2024-04-02
07:42:10

2024-02-19
04:10:50

2024-02-13
03:50:00

2024-01-16
07:03:30

2024-01-05
21:47:40

Transaction Id

Oxb060a41712ef18957e3f

eeee2806ff3ac694ed3171

bc38c2e90b607662506e33

Ox5fclb9696bd71435137b

e668c6a98c72c3e89f150b

9364c6a5128bfb78c84e8b

Ox7d6c0alas50fadslc39e4

7048ebd736caab4llcaci4

d0c88al133680c08e8561cT

Ox7e376e2720ea81ah8h5e

d540ffb890698b16df7f1d

1b60bab197a9755f8eebbe

Oxa86he221f787e5cB6al4

d875ac97b5e42f3001aeae

5d1b222b58d1a75be74815

Oxbb6cc8dd2ac8adé6feaas

3fafc5fe?13dcfc7a94884

6f502156a24905264%a63b

Ox6dch6837035dd1a79024

7c1ff0a478a7b52752db4c

6ff426bb4d2edcd7ac4f3e

Oxcbh0d01cOc?e9b70a9fb6b

94f4b14FF366d906b77dd8

48d0693bal7f6b760f0dSd

Oxcce85295¢c7469704b632

6130fad8bd7a3t67115¢c86

fe0f78380bdad47803feld

Amount

+ 1 usdair.org

+ 1 NFT

+

vip

+

vip

+ 1 usdwin.co

+

1 zerolends.com
NFT Coupon

+ 1 NFT

+

1 fun

+

1 Airdrop

1 Visit trustweb .

1 Visit trustweb .
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https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xb060a41712ef18957e3feeee2806ff3ac694ed3171bc38c2e90b607662506e33
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xb060a41712ef18957e3feeee2806ff3ac694ed3171bc38c2e90b607662506e33
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xb060a41712ef18957e3feeee2806ff3ac694ed3171bc38c2e90b607662506e33
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x5fc1b9696bd71435137be668c6a98c72c3e89f150b9364c6a5128bfb78c84e8b
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x5fc1b9696bd71435137be668c6a98c72c3e89f150b9364c6a5128bfb78c84e8b
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x5fc1b9696bd71435137be668c6a98c72c3e89f150b9364c6a5128bfb78c84e8b
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x7d6c0a1a450fa41c39e47048ebd736caa6411cac34d0c88a133680c08e8561cf
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x7d6c0a1a450fa41c39e47048ebd736caa6411cac34d0c88a133680c08e8561cf
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x7d6c0a1a450fa41c39e47048ebd736caa6411cac34d0c88a133680c08e8561cf
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x7e376e2720ea81ab8b5ed540ffb890698b16df7f1d1b60bab197a9755f8ee6be
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x7e376e2720ea81ab8b5ed540ffb890698b16df7f1d1b60bab197a9755f8ee6be
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x7e376e2720ea81ab8b5ed540ffb890698b16df7f1d1b60bab197a9755f8ee6be
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xa86be221f787e5c06a14d875ac97b5e42f3001aeae5d1b222b58d1a75be74815
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xa86be221f787e5c06a14d875ac97b5e42f3001aeae5d1b222b58d1a75be74815
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xa86be221f787e5c06a14d875ac97b5e42f3001aeae5d1b222b58d1a75be74815
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xbb6cc8dd2ac8ad6feaa53fafc5fe913dcfc7a948846f502156a249052649a63b
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xbb6cc8dd2ac8ad6feaa53fafc5fe913dcfc7a948846f502156a249052649a63b
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xbb6cc8dd2ac8ad6feaa53fafc5fe913dcfc7a948846f502156a249052649a63b
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x6dcb6837035dd1a790247c1ff0a478a7b52752d64c6ff426bb4d2edcd7ac4f3e
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x6dcb6837035dd1a790247c1ff0a478a7b52752d64c6ff426bb4d2edcd7ac4f3e
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x6dcb6837035dd1a790247c1ff0a478a7b52752d64c6ff426bb4d2edcd7ac4f3e
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xcb0d01c0c9e9b70a9f6b94f4b14ff366d906b77dd848d0693ba07f6b760f0d5d
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xcb0d01c0c9e9b70a9f6b94f4b14ff366d906b77dd848d0693ba07f6b760f0d5d
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xcb0d01c0c9e9b70a9f6b94f4b14ff366d906b77dd848d0693ba07f6b760f0d5d
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xcce85295c7469704b6326130fad8bd7a3f67115c86fe0f78380bdad47803fe0d
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xcce85295c7469704b6326130fad8bd7a3f67115c86fe0f78380bdad47803fe0d
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xcce85295c7469704b6326130fad8bd7a3f67115c86fe0f78380bdad47803fe0d

10

11

12

13

14

Date & time

2023-12-05
20:19:15

2023-11-27
02:11:30

2023-11-27
02:08:10

2023-11-23
05:02:45

2023-11-22
23:27:20

Transaction Id

Oxffbb81a2052b10eh5496

21683102c2a20659d06416

€89d8b05h9694fd454b25e

Oxa84bad4fcabac232b448

876b3614f6090345ddfc38

e80al178f052d4ee058486b

Ox4736a759c014d41e79df

e4f89bfs5f3aldea70a3bda

c8e5583a6253022d40e8d9

0x2560d3h%e7838a0%6a8e

b47e11f502ed3886026419

dda5654a8cc9494a19239b

0x005797348efb3a01b561

52bddf9777b45e78780d7a

6c0e215f6803de8fd5f82b

Amount

+1II

1 Reward at

+

BoneWin.com

+

1 reward-usdt.xyz

1 Reward at
BoneWin.com

+

+ 1 reward-usdt.xyz

v

v
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https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xffbb81a2052b10eb54962f683102c2a20659d06416e89d8b05b9694fd454b25e
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xffbb81a2052b10eb54962f683102c2a20659d06416e89d8b05b9694fd454b25e
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xffbb81a2052b10eb54962f683102c2a20659d06416e89d8b05b9694fd454b25e
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xa84bad4fcabac232b448876b3614f6090345ddfc38e80a178f052d4ee058486b
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xa84bad4fcabac232b448876b3614f6090345ddfc38e80a178f052d4ee058486b
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xa84bad4fcabac232b448876b3614f6090345ddfc38e80a178f052d4ee058486b
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x4736a759c014d41e79dfe4f89bf5f3a1dea70a3bdac8e5583a6253022d40e8d9
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x4736a759c014d41e79dfe4f89bf5f3a1dea70a3bdac8e5583a6253022d40e8d9
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x4736a759c014d41e79dfe4f89bf5f3a1dea70a3bdac8e5583a6253022d40e8d9
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x2560d3b9e7838a096a8eb47e11f502ed3886026419dda5654a8cc9494a19239b
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x2560d3b9e7838a096a8eb47e11f502ed3886026419dda5654a8cc9494a19239b
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x2560d3b9e7838a096a8eb47e11f502ed3886026419dda5654a8cc9494a19239b
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x005797348efb3a01b56152bddf9777b45e78780d7a6c0e215f6803de8fd5f82b
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x005797348efb3a01b56152bddf9777b45e78780d7a6c0e215f6803de8fd5f82b
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x005797348efb3a01b56152bddf9777b45e78780d7a6c0e215f6803de8fd5f82b

